LACELA

Product: Circular Saw Art. No. 201814

Version No. D Enable Time 2022.9




LACELA

Product:Circular Saw

Art. No. 261814

No. Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1 |F4 Handwheel 10101011085 2 | 50 [HTEREBETMEX 30  [Screw M5X 30 30201082 2
2 |RIIS e Oblique cutting bracket [10401005011 1 51 |Hl5E Housing 10101001350 1
3 AR base plate 10207004033 1 | 52 |HBURETST4X 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202019 7
4 |k EERY6 X 35 Efgglc evlindrical pin 30701057 1| 53 |4k Nameplate 20302007223 1
5 |WiEI6x18 Screw 6X 18 30802001 2 | 54 |FiliE Brush Holder 10606001124 2
6 |TMRETMS X 25 Screw M8 X 25 30205012 1 55 [ Bl Carbon Brush 10605001183 2
T |R4ETHEE Compression spring 10303001088 1 | 56 |l Brush Cap 10606001125 2
8 |[METZHZETME X 18 Screw M6X 18 30204009 3 | 57 |FFk Switch 10601001125 1
9 [TFHH8X20X2 Flat gasket 8X20X2 30403082 1 | 58 [HZEEMR Cord Anchor 10101011123 1
10 |24 Deep cut bracket 10401005010 1 60 |HEJFZ2X0. 75 Cord 2X0.75 10602006130 1
11 [PPEEX14X2 Flat gasket 6X14X2 (30403064 1| 61 [HZiyE Cord Sleeve 10102001038 1
12 |5 ZE025TN8 X 90 Screw M8X90 30205013 1| 62 |Fhis Handle cover 10101004268 1
13 | misgipigx 16 ||exeen lanee bt WX 130005015 1| 63 |8R Guide ruler 21201003021 1
15 |AMERR outer Flange 10305001058 1 64 |EFIF13 Socket wrench 13 21201002029 1
16 |45 )7180 Blade 21201006188 1 | 65 [#FFoediBiTi5 X35  [Screw M5X 35 30201084 1
17 | ERR Inner Flange 10305001059 1 66 |BFE20X15X3.5 Spacer 20X 15X3.5 10306002096 1
18 |+ AEYTRIBETMAX 10 [Screw MAX 10 30201005 3 | 67 |ABisnE Self-locking spring 10303001092 1
19 |l o5 Bearing Cover 10401002035 1 | 68 [/SMAUZEEMS Hex nut M8 30501059 2
21 |HEPBEIZETMAX 10 |Screw M4AX 10 30201004 1
22 |Bi AR Shield paddle 10401003029 1
23 |BiirER Protection cover 10208004047 1
24 | AR Extension Spring 10303001091 1
25 | FEUTIEETME X 14 Screw M5X 14 30201060 2
26 |HiE Front Cover 10203004074 1
27 |§h7K6202 Bearing 6202 30103143 1
29 |f b Output Spindle 10301001098 1
30 [R[RI%3X3.7X10 Woodruff key 3X3.7X10 (30601004 1
31 | Kikfe Gear 10302004111 1
32 [l R b 12 Cilclip for Shaft 12 30301023 1
33 |#h7K626 Bearing 626 30104047 1
34 | EYLIZETME X 16 |Screw M6X 16 30201105 1
35 [BRHE19X13 Rubber column 19X 13 10102004069 1
36 |MitR Trademark 20402007059 1
37 |3kt Gear Box 10201004190 1
38 |47&6001 Bearing 6001 30103012 1
39 |OZURE3. 1X 34 0 Ring 3.1X34 10102003078 1
40 |EB Self-locking piece 10401003030 1
41 | Armature 10502001167 1
42 | HBURETST5 X 55 Screw ST5X55 30202075 2
43 |FFE)T8X17X0.5 Flat gasket 8X17X0.5 (10101006018 1
44 |%h7K608 Bearing 608 30104024 1
45 [T Stator 10501001150 1
46 |0 Tension spring 10607001011 2
47 B Air Deflector 10101005085 1

Version No

Enable Time

2022.9




	261814爆炸图
	261814爆炸图清单

